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SUTPHEN EAST

LAKE ARIEL,PA

WxHxD

Left Side Compartmentation

Compt Doors Opening Dimensions Inside Dimensions Volume

L1 Roll Up 36x56 43x66x27.25 44.8 CU FT

L2 Roll Up 57x22 64x32x27.25 32.3 CU FT

L3 Roll Up 46x56 53x66x27.25 55.2 CU FT

Right Side Compartmentation

Compt Doors Opening Dimensions Inside Dimensions Volume

R1 Roll Up 36x56 43x66x27.25/10.25 27.1 CU FT

R2 Roll Up 57x22 64x32x10.25 12.1 CU FT

R3 Roll Up 46x56 53x66x27.25/10.25 33.5 CU FT

Rear Compartmentation

Compt Doors Opening Dimensions Inside Dimensions Volume

A1 Roll Up 38x30 42x40x26.25 25.5 CU FT

Total Volume

230.5 CU Ft

A1

SUTPHEN EAST

55 INNOVATION DRIVE

LAKE ARIEL, PA

1-844-776-2889

L1

L2

L3

R1

R2

R3

28'-1"±2" [337±2""]

207"

131"

75" 85
1

16
"

14"

85
5
8
"

9
'-
8

"±
2
" 

[1
1
6

±
2
""

]

9°" 44"

Waterous CSU 1250 pump

Water Tank Capacity 1000 gal

INTERNATIONAL HV CHASSIS

(6) WHELEN M6 WARNING LIGHTS

WHELEN 60" FREEDOM LIGHTBAR(2) WHELEN PFP2 TELE LIGHTS

(6) WHELEN M9 SCENE LIGHTS(2) 200FT 1.75" CROSSLAYS

(2) WHELEN ROTA-BEAM BEACONS

WHELEN M6 QUAD CLUSTER

2.5" RIGHT HOSEBED DISCHARGE

WHELEN 36" TRAFFIC ADVISOR

2PC ALUMINUM HOSEBED COVER
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ADJUSTABLE SHELF

ADJUSTABLE SHELF

ADJUSTABLE SHELF

ADJUSTABLE OUT/DOWN DRAWER 250 LBS

ADJUSTABLE SHELF

ADJUSTABLE SHELF
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